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H=300 cm

H=291 cm

H=300 cm

H=300 cm

H=300 cm

H=300 cm

4,09

4,10

4,11

4,12

4,13

4,14

4,15

4,16 4,17 4,18
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4,27 4,28 4,29 4,30 4,31 4,32

4,33

4,34 4,35 4,36 4,37 4,38

4,39

4,40

4,41

4,43

4,42

4,444,45

4,464,474,484,494,504,514,524,534,544,55

4,56

4,57

4,58

4,04

4,05

4,06

4,07

4,02

4,01

4,03

4,09

NAZWA POMIESZCZENIA

HALL+KORYTARZ

B I L A N S   P O W I E R Z C H N I

POM.

4.01

NR

WC

17,3

17,2

21,0

30,0

17,4

18,3

23,2

112,7

12,4

1,0

6,5

15,8

U¯YTK.

POW.

4.02

4.03

4.04

4.05

4.06

4.07

4.08

4.09

4.10

4.11

4.12

4.13 19,6

4.14 17,4

4.15 56,1

4.16 16,1

4.17 27,9

4.18 18,4

4.19

4.20

4.21

4.22

POM.BIUROWE

POM.BIUROWE

POM.BIUROWE

POM.BIUROWE

POM.BIUROWE

POM.BIUROWE

POM.BIUROWE

POM.BIUROWE

POM.BIUROWE

POM.BIUROWE

POM.BIUROWE

POM.BIUROWE

POM.BIUROWE

POM.BIUROWE

POM.BIUROWE

POM.BIUROWE

NAZWA POMIESZCZENIA

B I L A N S   P O W I E R Z C H N I

POM.

4.23

NR

18,4

13,8

15,7

15,7

15,8

14,2

15,0

18,7

U¯YTK.

POW.

4.24

4.25

4.26

4.27

4.28

4.29

4.30

4.31

4.32

4.33

4.34

4.35

4.36

4.37

4.38

4.39

4.40

4.41

4.42

4.43

4.44

POM.BIUROWE

POM.BIUROWE

POM.BIUROWE

POM.BIUROWE

POM.BIUROWE

POM.BIUROWE

POM.BIUROWE

POM.BIUROWE

POM.BIUROWE

POM.BIUROWE

POM.BIUROWE

POM.BIUROWE

POM.BIUROWE

KORYTARZ

POM.BIUROWE

NAZWA POMIESZCZENIA

B I L A N S   P O W I E R Z C H N I

RAZEM POWIERZCHNIA POMIESZCZEÑ ( m )

SUMA POWIERZCHNI  KONDYGNACJI ( m )

POM.

4.45

NR

U¯YTK.

POW.

4.46

4.47

4.48

4.49

4.50

4.51

4.52

4.53

4.54

4.55

4.56

4.57

4.58

POM.BIUROWE

POM.BIUROWE

POM.BIUROWE

POM.BIUROWE

POM.BIUROWE

POM.BIUROWE

POM.BIUROWE

1285,9
2

2

POM.GOSPODARCZE

POM.BIUROWE

KORYTARZ

16,6

15,4

15,8

14,9

16,6

15,2

19,6

16,8

17,5

28,3

12,1

7,6

16,9

15,8

26,5

19,5

19,6

19,6

8,5

16,7

19,5

16,5

15,1

157,7

11,9

6,7

29,8

45,8

15,5

19,3

19,1

WC

WC

POM.BIUROWE

POM.BIUROWE

POM.BIUROWE

POM.BIUROWE

KL.SCHODOWA 13,9

POM.BIUROWE

POM.BIUROWE

POM.BIUROWE

WC

WC

KORYTARZ+KLATKA_SCHODOWA

POM.BIUROWE

POM.BIUROWE

8546.7

68 m

2
3
 

m

4

4

4

5 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3

6334
1

444
3

4444

3

4

3

4- LICZBA PTK. LOGICZNYCH


